SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 2024 SANIBEL SHELL SHOW

Sponsors will be recognized:

- In the 2024 Sanibel Shell Show Program
- On our Shell Club website, Facebook, and Instagram pages
- In our Shell Club newsletter "The Junonia"
- In a full-page placement in our program recognizing all of our sponsors.
- On a banner (Silver level and above), with signage at your sponsorship site or on the award you sponsor

Please select your preferred level. To enjoy all the benefits of the listed sponsorship, your payment must be received by January 10, 2024.

TITANIUM LEVEL PRESENTING SHELL SHOW SPONSOR - \$5000

- Recognition as the Presenting Show Sponsor with a large banner at the entrance to the Shell Show
- Full page ad in our Shell Show program
- Largest logo/name on the Sponsor Recognition Page in the Shell Show program
- Sponsor ribbon on your name tag identifying you as a sponsor
- Shell Show pin on your name tag
- Sponsor Thank You Sneak Peek at exhibits before the public on Friday, March 8 opening day.

PLATINUM LEVEL ARTISTIC OR SCIENTIFIC DIVISION SPONSOR - \$2000

- Recognition as a Platinum Level Division Sponsor with a banner
- ½ page ad in our Shell Show program
- Large logo/name on the Sponsor Recognition Page in the Shell Show program
- Sponsor ribbon on your name tag identifying you as a sponsor
- Shell Show pin on your name tag
- Sponsor Thank You Sneak Peek at exhibits before the public on Friday, March 8 Opening Day.

GOLD LEVEL EXHIBIT SECTION SPONSOR - \$1000

- Recognition as a Gold Level Exhibit Section Sponsor with a banner and signage in your specific section as applicable.
- ½ page ad in our Shell Show program
- Medium logo/name on the Sponsor Recognition Page in the Shell Show program
- Sponsor ribbon on your name tag identifying you as a sponsor
- Shell Show pin on your name tag
- Sponsor Thank You Sneak Peek at exhibits before the public on Friday, March 8 Opening Day.

SILVER LEVEL EXHIBIT CLASS SPONSOR - \$500

- Recognition as a Silver Level sponsor with a banner and signage within your specific Exhibit Class as applicable
- Small logo/name on the Sponsor Recognition Page in the Shell Show program
- Sponsor ribbon on your name tag identifying you as a sponsor
- Shell Show pin on your name tag
- Sponsor Thank You Sneak Peek at exhibits before the public on Friday, March 8 Opening Day.

___BRONZE LEVEL SPONSOR- \$250

- Your name will be listed on the Bronze Level Sponsor Recognition Page in the Shell Show program
- Your name will be listed on the award that you are sponsoring (if applicable) as well as next to the award as listed in the Shell Show program
- Sponsor ribbon on your name tag identifying you as a sponsor
- Shell Show pin on your name tag
- Sponsor Thank You Sneak Peek at exhibits before the public on Friday, March 8 Opening Day.

GENERAL SPONSOR (Any Amount)

S

GLINLI	TAL SPONSON (Ally Allibuilt)
	Your name will be listed in the Program and/or on a banner with a qualifying donation at the Silver Level and above.
	\$50\$75\$100\$150\$200\$ Other
	Yes, I would like to join the Sanibel Captiva Shell Club. Annual Dues are \$20/year-single. Family membership is \$25
our Name	Phone number ()
ponsor Name	as you would like it to appear (If anonymous, do you want to sponsor in someone's honor or memory?)
mail address	Total Enclosed \$

Print and mail this form, with a check, payable to the Sanibel-Captiva Shell Club at P.O. Box 355, Sanibel, FL 33957. **THANK YOU!!** The Sanibel-Captiva Shell Club, Inc. is a listed 501(c)(3) organization under IRS statutes and is registered as such under Florida law. Your donation may be tax-deductible as a charitable contribution as determined by US Internal Revenue Service. Please consult your tax advisor.

